Docusign Envelope 1D: 3B45716C-26E8-48AB-993D-1336AF69448F

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

y Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
] McKinney, TX 75071
. 9725484165

Vendor: City of Weston Contract No. 2023-302
301 Main Street Contract: Interlocal Agreement for
Weston. TX 75007 Environmental Services

e

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

item #1 Extend agreement for a one (1) year period as provided for in Section 2.0 of the agreement. Agreement
shall be in effect from October 1. 2025, through and including Septamber 30, 2026

ftem #2 Total amount for fiscal year 2026 $934.40

1,168 residents x $.80 per resident.

Except as provided heren all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
i writing signed by both parties

Amendment No. 3 has been accepted and authorized on 8/25/2025 by authority of the
Coltin County Commisstoners Court by Court Qrder No.___2025-843-08-25 affective on 10/1/2025

ACCEPTED BY:
‘:‘”ﬂ //‘ (., pr= .‘
T ~
SIGNATURE
Covzennt e Corgn Dy evoi ‘ ki NIGP-CPP
iPrnt Name: (Print Name)
TTLE TR T i el TITLE.  PURCHASING AGENT

\'L.'




Docusign Envelope ID: 3845716C-26E8-48AB-393D-1336AF69449F

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Renewal No.

Renewal No
Renewal No

Amendment
Amendment
Amendment

1

-
3

No. 1

No 2
No. 2

Awarded by Court Order No. 2023-483-06-12

Court Order No

Court Order No.
Count Order No.

Court Order No.

Court Order No

Court Order No.

2023-720-08-21

2024-760-08-12

2025-843-08-25

2023-720-08-21

2024-760-08-12

2025-843-08-25

Summary Renewed and updated rates

Summary Renewed and updated rates

Summary Renewed and updating the rates




